RERZF

74 N it N
6047 & A L 50 50
603 11 61
602 7 68
601 6 74
600 6 80
599 6 86
598 10 96
597 9 105
596 6 111
595 14 125
594 11 136
593 12 148
592 18 166
591 17 183
590 23 206
589 15 221
588 21 242
587 25 267
586 26 293
585 20 313
584 34 347
583 28 375
582 33 408
581 28 436
580 25 461
579 34 495
578 37 532
577 46 578
576 40 618
575 38 656
574 30 686
573 40 726
572 46 772
571 46 818
570 58 876
569 51 927
568 60 987
567 65 1052
566 64 1116
565 66 1182
564 69 1251
563 57 1308
562 71 1379
561 62 1441
560 91 1532
559 71 1603
558 84 1687
557 68 1755
556 73 1828
555 78 1906
554 81 1987
553 75 2062
552 86 2148




PR I T
551 92 2240
550 96 2336
549 96 2432
548 91 2523
547 95 2618
546 87 2705
545 83 2788
544 100 2888
543 88 2976
542 94 3070
541 86 3156
540 106 3262
539 109 3371
538 97 3468
537 80 3548
536 85 3633
535 105 3738
534 103 3841
533 102 3943
532 112 4055
531 97 4152
530 110 4262
529 107 4369
528 112 4481
527 116 4597
526 122 4719
525 112 4831
524 119 4950
523 97 5047
522 94 5141
521 97 5238
520 98 5336
519 105 5441
518 107 5548
517 106 5654
516 85 5739
515 95 5834
514 93 5927
513 90 6017
512 97 6114
511 101 6215
510 94 6309
509 91 6400
508 83 6483
507 101 6584
506 87 6671
505 84 6755
504 79 6834
503 93 6927






